Osceola Adventist Christian School
2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition payments may be extended over ten (August-May) or twelve (July-June) months.
Family Discounts*: 5% second child, 10% each additional child

Registration includes Accident insurance and standardized assessment fees
Technology includes the use of an iPad/laptop, student information system login, learning platforms, and

educational software

Tuition for K through 8™includes cost of textbooks, subscriptions and graduation fees
Transportation includes vehicle purchase/rental, fuel, maintenance and repairs, insurance, driver salary,
monitor/aide salary, inspections and acquisition of safety equipment

Pre-Kindergarten - Full Day 3pm
{Please note that the $2,400 from the early Learning
Coalition covers only the half-day rate. Any additional
costs beyond this amount will be the responsibility of the
parent. Wrap around cost begins at 12:00pm)

Kindergarten- 3" Grade

Fees:

Registration: el
Technology Fee: $250
Annual Tuition: $7,614
Total cost for 2025-2026 $8,414

9th 12" Grade

Fees:

Registration: $1000
Technology Fee: $1000
Annual Tuition: $7668
Total cost for 2025-2026 $9668

Transportation
Grades VPK-12"

Fees:

Monthly Contractual Student $25
Total cost for 2025-2026 $250

Fees:
Registration: (Due July 1 with signed $200
contract)
Monthly: $250
4™ — 8" Grade
Fees:
Registration: 2]
Technology Fee: $250
Annual Tuition: $6985
Total cost for 2025-2026 $7785
After School
Mon.-Thurs. 3:30-5:30pm; Fri. 2:30-4:30pm
Fees:
Family Daily Rate $25
Family Weekly Rate $100
Family Monthly Rate 300
Late Pick-U inute aft
ate Pick-Up per minute after $10

(5:30pm M-Th/4:30pm F}




